FORECLOSURE SALE

The following unit/weeks are currently in the foreclosure process. Once the process is complete, they will be
sold to the first qualifying buyer. If you are interested in and would like to reserve your option to purchase
one before the foreclosure process is complete, you can contact Mary at (386) 761-0426 for details on how to
proceed. Please note, a $500.00 non-refundable deposit is required to place a hold on a unit/week. The
only exception to a refund would be if the owner decided to pay all costs and remove the unit/room from the
foreclosure process.

A $500.00 deposit is required to place a hold on a unit/week.

Unit Week Bedrooms Baths View Price
105 01 1 12 Ocean View $2,000
306 01 1 12 Ocean View $2,000
403 01 1 112 Ocean View $2,000
101 02 2 2 Ocean Front $2,500
103 02 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
211 02 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
211 03 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
205 04 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
209 04 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
402 04 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
201 05 1 1% Ocean Front $2,300
205 05 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
311 05 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
210 06 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,700
403 06 1 1> Ocean View $2,300
210 07 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,700
210 08 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
305 08 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
403 08 1 1> Ocean View $2,000
404 09 1 2 Ocean View $2,300
207 10 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,600
211 13 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
305 13 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
309 13 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
102 14 2 2 Ocean View $2,300
208 14 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
206 16 1 11 Ocean View $2,000
209 16 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
406 16 1 112 Ocean View $2,000
408 17 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
409 17 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
411 17 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
404 18 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
206 19 1 12 Ocean View $2,000
210 19 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
404 19 1 2 Ocean View $2,000
211 20 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
209 21 Studio 1 No Ocean View $1,100
210 21 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500
211 21 Studio 1 Ocean View $1,500



303

404
407
409

105
308

308
410
303
309
401
103
209
103
202
310
106
202
203
103
104
406
205
205
302
404
406
211
405

206
405
406
103
401
405
204
204
306
204
211
201
401
105
310
411

22

22
22
23

27
28

31
31
32
32
32
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
38
38
38
39
40
40

41
42
42
43
44
44
45
46
46
47
50
51
51
52
52
52

1

1
Studio
Studio

1
Studio

Studio
Studio
1
Studio
1
1
Studio
1
1
Studio

o e e e e e

Studio

Y el = e [

0]

—
=g

o

1
Studio
Studio

12

—

12

—

—

Ocean View

Ocean View
Ocean View
No Ocean View

Ocean View
No Ocean View

No Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View

No Ocean View
Ocean Front
Ocean View

No Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View

Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean Front
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean Front
Ocean Front
Ocean View
Ocean View
Ocean View

$2,000

$2,000
$1,300
$1,100
Pending

Pending

$2,000
$1,100
Pending
$1,100
$1,500
$2,000
$1,100
$2,300
$2,000
$1,100
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,300
Pending
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,300
$1,700
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,000
$2,300
$2,300
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500



