FORECLOSURE SALE

The following unit/weeks are currently in the foreclosure process. Once the process is complete, they will be sold to the first qualifying buyer. If you are interested in and would like to reserve your option to purchase one before the foreclosure process is complete, you can contact Mary at (386) 761-0426 for details on how to proceed. Please note, a \$500.00 **non-refundable** deposit is required to place a hold on a unit/week. The only exception to a refund would be if the owner decided to pay all costs and remove the unit/room from the foreclosure process.

Unit	Week	Bedrooms	Baths	View	Price
105	01	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
306	01	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
403	01	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
101	02	2	2	Ocean Front	\$2,500
103	02	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
211	02	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
211	03	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
205	04	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
209	04	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
402	04	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
201	05	1	11/2	Ocean Front	\$2,300
205	05	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
311	05	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
210	06	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,700
403	06	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,300
210	07	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,700
210	08	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
305	08	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
403	08	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
404	09	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,300
207	10	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,600
211	13	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
305	13	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
309	13	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
102	14	2	2	Ocean View	\$2,300
208	14	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
103	16	1	2	Ocean Vies	Pending
206	16	1	1½	Ocean View	\$2,000
209	16	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
406	16	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
408	17	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
409	17	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
411	17	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
404	18	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
206	19	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
210	19	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
404	19	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
211	20	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
209	21	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
210	21	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
211	21	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500

A \$500.00 deposit is required to place a hold on a unit/week.

303	22	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
4 01	22	1	11/2	Ocean Front	\$2,300
404	22	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
407	22	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,300
409	23	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
105	24	4	$\frac{1}{1/2}$	Ocean View	Pending
100	<u> </u>	±	1/2		renang
309	2 4	Studio	4	No Ocean View	Pending
000		000010	-		. chang
105	27	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
308	28	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
311	30	Studio	+	Ocean View	Pending
308	31	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
410	31	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
303	32	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
309	32	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
401	32	1	11/2	Ocean Front	\$2,300
103	33	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
209	33	Studio	1	No Ocean View	\$1,100
103	33	1	2	Ocean View	
202		1	2		\$2,000
	34	_	1	Ocean View	\$2,000
310	34	Studio		Ocean View	\$1,500
106	35	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
202	35	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
203	35	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
103	36	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
104	36	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
406	36	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
205	37	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
205	38	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
302	38	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
404	38	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
406	39	1	11⁄2	Ocean View	\$2,000
211	40	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,000
405	40	1	2	Ocean View	\$1,300
101	41	1	11/2	Ocean Front	Pending
206	41	1	11⁄2	Ocean View	\$2,000
405	42	1	2	Ocean View	\$2,000
406	42	1	11⁄2	Ocean View	\$2,000
103	43	1	2	Ocean View	\$1,300
401	44	1	11/2	Ocean Front	\$1,700
405	44	1	2	Ocean View	\$1,300
204	45	1	2	Ocean View	\$1,300
204	46	1	2	Ocean View	\$1,300
306	46	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$1,300
204	47	1	2	Ocean View	\$1,300
211	50	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,000
201	51	1	11/2	Ocean Front	\$2,300
401	51	1	11/2	Ocean Front	\$2,300
105	52	1	11/2	Ocean View	\$2,000
310	52	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500
411	52	Studio	1	Ocean View	\$1,500